Name:

Spelling Quiz for Category: verbs_1

Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

1)

to write

icibresr

3) to cook

icocnar

5) to know
sraeb

7 to wash oneself

arelasv

9 to go
ri

11) to be
esrat

13) to think

senpar

15) to bring
taerr
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2)

4)

6)

8)

10)

12)

14)

16)

Date:

to introduce, to present

eprnresta

to believe

rerce

to live

VVilir

to have

enrte

to play

jarug

to begin

mezarep

to see

erv

to be

rse
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Name:

(continued) Spelling Quiz for Category: verbs_1
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

17) to stop
arpra
19) to fly
arovl
21) to fall
arce
23) to buy
maorcpr
25) to prefer
eprrifer
27) to listen
charsuce
29) to laugh
irer
31) to need
ceitrnsae
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18)

20)

22)

24)

26)

28)

30)

32)

Date:

to smell

olre

to win, to earn

ngaar

to drink

eebrb

to know

ncrooce

to dance

airbla

to swim

ndara

to show

ostrarm

to call

lamrla
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Name: Date:

Answer Key for Worksheet 71667

Spelling Quiz starting on page 1

1 = escribir , 2 = presentar , 3 = cocinar , 4 = creer , 5 = saber, 6 = vivir, 7 = lavarse , 8 = tener, 9 =ir, 10 = jugar , 11 =
estar, 12 = empezar, 13 = pensar , 14 = ver, 15 = traer , 16 = ser, 17 = parar , 18 = oler, 19 = volar , 20 = ganar , 21 = caer
, 22 = beber , 23 = comprar , 24 = conocer , 25 = preferir , 26 = bailar , 27 = escuchar , 28 = nadar , 29 = reir , 30 = mostrar ,
31 = necesitar , 32 = llamar
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